2025-2026 Henderson Mill Elementary School
PTO and School Events Calendar
Fall 2025 Semester (Every 1st Wednesday is PBIS DAY!)

Revised 8.23.2025

EVENT
JULY
New Teacher Orientation Lunch

Teacher Workday, Back to School
AUGUST

Open House Lunch
Virtual Parent Orientation/Stakeholder Meeting
Watermelon Welcome
First Day of School
August PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Fall MAP Testing
Curriculum Night/Title 1/PTO General Meeting
SEPTEMBER
Labor Day (No School)
September PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Literacy and Family Day/DEAR Day
Grandparents Day
Book Fair
Multicultural Night
Fall Play in the Dirt Day/Beautification
National Coding Week
International Dot Day
Fall School Pictures
School Expo
Fall Teacher Conferences (1)
Benchmark #1
OCTOBER
Walk/Bike to School Day
October PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Fall Break (No School)

Gifted ID Window

Pink out Day

Fall Trunk or Treat

Spooky Subject Day (Book Character Parade)
Red Ribbon Week

NOVEMBER
Independent Learner/Prof Development Day
November PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Family STEM Night
National STEM Day

DATE

July 18th at Hawthorne (PTO Funded)
July 28 — August 1st

Thursday, July 31° (PTO Funded)

Friday, July 25th (6pm via Zoom)

Saturday, August 2nd (10am-11am) (PTO Funded)
Monday, August 4"

Tuesday, August 5th

August 11" — August 22nd

August 27th (PTO funded snacks for teachers)

Monday, September 1st

Tuesday, September 2™

Monday, September 8th

Monday, September 8th (PTO funded Breakfast)
September 8™ — 12"

Thursday, September 11* (6pm) (PTO funded Custodian)
Saturday, September 13th

September 14th - September 20th

Monday, September 15th

TBD

September 27th 9 AM-1 PM

Week of September 29" — October 3"
September 29" — October 10"

ednesday, October 8" 6:30am-7:45am
h’uesday, October 7th

[Monday, October 13" — Friday, October 17"
Nonday, October 20th - December 15th, 2025
Friday, October 24th

hhursday, October 30" 6pm (PTO funded)
Friday, October 31° (during school day)

October 20" — October 24th (during school day)

Tuesday, November 4"
Tuesday, November 4"
Thursday, November 6th
Friday, November 7th

[Movie Night/ Fall Teacher Conferences (3pm-5pm)

| Friday, November 14™ (6pm) (PTO and 5th grade sponsored)




Thanksgiving Luncheon (PreK, K, 2, 4')
Thanksgiving Break (No School)
DECEMBER
Benchmark #2
December PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Winter MAP Testing
Winter Wonderland
Winter Concert
Candlelight Holiday Luncheon (1°* 3", and 5%)

hhursday, November 20* (times vary per class)

November 24" — 28t

December 1st - December 12th 2025

Tuesday, December 2nd

December 8th - December 19th

TBD - Maybe 12/12 (Sunshine Committee)
TBD - Maybe 12/17

Thursday, December 18" (times vary per class)

|Winter Class Parties

Ltaff Holiday Lunch
Mlinter Break (No School)

Thursday, December 18"

Friday, December 19" (PTO funded)
December 22" - January 5%




2025-2026 Henderson Mill Elementary School
PTO and School Events Calendar
Spring 2026 Semester

(Every 1st Wednesday is PBIS DAY!)

EVENT
JANUARY

POST Planning — Staff only

January PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr Day (no school)
Math Night

Student-Parent Data Talks with Dr. Blanton and Spring

Teacher Conferences (I)
Reading Bowl
Access Testing
FEBRUARY
February PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Souper Bowl
Movie Night
Valentines Day Sneaker Ball
February Break (Students)
February Spring Interest Tour
African American History Month Program/
PTO General Meeting
Casino Night
Gifted Identification Assessment (Naglieri, Torrance)

MARCH
March Mania Kick Off
Read Across America Day
Benchmark #3
March PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Georgia STEM Day/ STEAM DAY
No in person school, Independent Learner Day
Spring MAP Testing
Spring Pictures
Spring Teacher Conferences
March Mania Celebration

Amira Reading Assess (Spring)

APRIL
April PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Spring Break (no school)
Milestones Testing
Color Wars
Career Day

DATE

Monday, January 5"

Tuesday, January 6

Monday, January 19"

Tentative: Thursday, January 22" (6pm) *
Briarcliff Village Publix

Monday, January 28" — 3-6 PM (PTO funded
snacks/smoothies)

Saturday, January 24th

January 7th - February 27th

Tuesday, February 3™ 7pm

Friday, February 6thC

Friday, February 6th

Thursday, 2/12 (Sunshine Committee)
Monday, February 16™- Friday, February 20st
Wednesday, February 26" 4:30pm

Thursday, February 26" (6pm — in-person)
(PTO funded costumes)

Saturday, February 28th

February - March 2026

Friday, February 27th 1:15pm in cafeteria
Monday, March 2™

March 2nd - March 12th 2026
Tuesday, March 3™ 7pm (ZOOM)
Monday, March 2nd

Friday, March 13"

March 16th-27th

TBD

Week of March 23" (PTO funded)
Friday, March 27th 1:15pm
March 30th - April 17th 2026

Tuesday, March 31% 7pm (ZOOM)
April 6™ — 10"

April 23rd - May 11th

April 17th (Sunshine Committee)
April 17th (PTO funded)



Community Service Day/Earth Day
ARTS SHOWCASE

MAY
May PTO Board and Committee Meeting
Teacher Appreciation Week
Field Day
Milestone Retest Date
Magnificent Mill, includes Fine Arts/PTA General Meeting
5™ Grade Bridging Ceremony (at Lakeside High School)
Awards Day (Spring Semester)/EQY Parties
EOY Parties
5" Grade Fun Day

School Staff Celebration/Retirement
Last Day of School

Wednesday, April 22nd
TBD

Tuesday, May 5™ 7pm (ZOOM)

Monday, May 4th — Friday, May 8™

Friday, May 15th

May 20th - May 21st

Friday, May 22™ 6pm (PTO funded custodian/Officer)
TBD - Maybe May 21st

Friday, May 22™

Tuesday, May 26™ times will vary

Wednesday, May 27" all day

Wednesday, May 27" (Sunshine Committee?)
Thursday, May 28"



